7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
C7
IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
♦♦ Large (.56” high), easy to read LED display.  Two
set points (heating and cooling).  Provides precise
control for consistent plating and etch rates in most
aqueous processes.

7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
T-DQ15D-1-25
DQ thermostat, 15 amps, 120 volt, 25 foot 1000 ohm RTD sensor.
05242016
DQ THERMOSTAT ORDERING INFORMATION
Volts
1 - 120
2 - 240
Series Amperes Standard OptionsControl Type
T-
Control Options
-MA = milliamp output
-L = No sensor
DQ15D 15 -H = high temperature sensor
-R = 100 ohm RTD
-25 = 25 foot RTD sensor
-50 = 50 foot RTD sensor
-F = FEP sensor sleeve
-H = high temperature sensor
-__R = Rigid 1000 ohm RTD